© 2018 Comba Telecom.  All rights reserved
Information contained in this document is subject to confirmation at time of ordering.
Specifications may differ depending on region and customers’ requirements.
DS-Control:0-0-6 / 0518
ComFlex 6900 5W
Page 1 of 3
Features
 Industry’s first DAS system with superior PIM performance 4.3-10 RF connectors

Enclosure Cooling  Convection
Installation Type  Wall and Pole
Ordering Information
 Module Name P/N
MU
Master Unit Chassis MU01-RACK-E02
Master Unit Power Supply Unit MU01-PSU-A92W300
Master Unit Fiber Optical Unit MU01-FOU-SABFOP6
Master Unit RF Unit (600MHz) MU01-RFU-60B35Q
Master Unit RF Unit (2300MHz) MU01-RFU-23B10Q
Master Unit RF Unit (2500MHz) MU01-RFU-25B194Q
RU
Medium Power Remote Unit (600+2.3+2.5) MRU01-6Q00TP04Q
Remote Unit Power Supply Unit LRU01-PSU-A92W300
\